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Platz StNr.
Gr.
Kl.

Fahrer
Beifahrer
Bewerber
Sponsor Lizenz

Fahrer-Ort
Beifahrer-Ort
Fahrzeug

Gesamtzeit
Diff. 1st
Diff. prev.
Strafzeit

1 35 CTC
C28

Feuchtner Manuel
Hechinger Anja
ASC Tiefenbach

NA1126932
NA1145428
BNC1004887

Untergriesbach
Fürstenstein
Mitsubishi Evo 6

31:02,6
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:56,5    WP 2   05:16,9    WP 3   05:48,8    WP 4   02:57,1    
WP 5   05:13,5    WP 6   05:46,8    WP 7   03:03,0    

2 5 CTC
C27

Veit Reinhard
Eder Thomas
MSF Freising 73

1050982
421162
BIC 1058127

München
Hörgertshausen
Opel Astra F GSI

31:15,7
00:13,1
00:13,1
00:00,0

WP 1   03:01,3    WP 2   05:18,0    WP 3   05:49,2    WP 4   03:02,9    
WP 5   05:19,8    WP 6   05:49,6    WP 7   02:54,9    

3 26 CTC
C28

Neumayr Gerold
Feldbacher Johann

TL
TL

Berndorf
Köstendorf
Ford Escort Cosworth RS

31:57,4
00:54,8
00:41,7
00:00,0

WP 1   03:05,1    WP 2   05:27,9    WP 3   06:02,2    WP 4   03:01,8    
WP 5   05:22,6    WP 6   05:59,6    WP 7   02:58,2    

4 31 CTC
C28

Holzer Riccardo
Palmsteiner Mario
MSC Schenkenfelden

TL
TL
BA010

St. Peter in der Au
Biberbach
Mitsubishi Carisma GT

32:25,3
01:22,7
00:27,9
00:00,0

WP 1   03:11,7    WP 2   05:24,9    WP 3   06:02,6    WP 4   03:07,6    
WP 5   05:29,7    WP 6   06:04,3    WP 7   03:04,5    

5 34 CTC
C28

Patrizio Reimund
Krüger Nico
Scuderia Offenbach e.V. im ADAC

1062756
421610
BIC1064696

Westerngrund
Münster- Altheim
Subaru Impreza WRX STI

32:31,5
01:28,9
00:06,2
00:00,0

WP 1   03:11,8    WP 2   05:32,3    WP 3   06:05,4    WP 4   03:07,4    
WP 5   05:26,8    WP 6   06:04,6    WP 7   03:03,2    

6 25 CTC
C28

Schafhauser Karl
Hauner Sandra
MSC Fürstenzell

NA1061793
NA1124924
BIC1047797

Ruhstorf
Surberg
Subaru Impreza

32:33,4
01:30,8
00:01,9
00:00,0

WP 1   03:12,2    WP 2   05:37,7    WP 3   06:08,7    WP 4   03:04,4    
WP 5   05:27,8    WP 6   06:03,8    WP 7   02:58,8    

7 29 CTC
C28

Kadur Achim
Eckl Helmut

C421272
C421338

Bad Kötzing
Niederrunding
Subaru Impreza STI

32:46,2
01:43,6
00:12,8
00:00,0

WP 1   03:21,5    WP 2   05:30,8    WP 3   06:09,2    WP 4   03:06,9    
WP 5   05:26,1    WP 6   06:09,7    WP 7   03:02,0    

8 27 CTC
C28

Herbst Peter
Spannbauer Peter

TL
C421361

Schleedorf
Tiefenbach
Ford Sierra Cosworth

32:50,3
01:47,7
00:04,1
00:00,0

WP 1   03:13,5    WP 2   05:33,7    WP 3   06:13,8    WP 4   03:09,3    
WP 5   05:29,2    WP 6   06:09,2    WP 7   03:01,6    

9 49 CTC
C24

Lampelmaier Max
Bommel Vanessa
Ford Racing Club

TJA 1514
C421357
BA 063

Mattsee
Tiefenbach
Ford Escort RS 1600 BDA

33:01,5
01:58,9
00:11,2
00:00,0

WP 1   03:13,2    WP 2   05:33,3    WP 3   06:08,8    WP 4   03:09,9    
WP 5   05:34,8    WP 6   06:09,0    WP 7   03:12,5    
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10 43 CTC
C27

Becherer Manfred
Raab Johannes
MC Dießen

N 1080577
N 1156366
BIC1162340

Finning
Dettenschwnag
Renault Clio Williams

33:38,1
02:35,5
00:36,6
00:00,0

WP 1   03:18,3    WP 2   05:41,9    WP 3   06:11,2    WP 4   03:14,6    
WP 5   05:43,2    WP 6   06:19,0    WP 7   03:09,9    

11 44 CTC
C27

Lucia Mathias
Rabiniak Maik

C421275
C421276

Eching am Ammersee
Putzbrunn
Renault Clio 2 RS

34:30,4
03:27,8
00:52,3
00:00,0

WP 1   03:31,1    WP 2   05:53,1    WP 3   06:20,0    WP 4   03:18,6    
WP 5   05:45,0    WP 6   06:31,5    WP 7   03:11,1    

12 48 CTC
C24

Krempl Thomas
Zott Tina
ASC Tiefenbach

NA1124647
N1174208
BNC1004887

Laaber
Laaber
Ford Escort RS 2000 Spezial

34:34,3
03:31,7
00:03,9
00:00,0

WP 1   03:21,2    WP 2   05:53,2    WP 3   06:29,2    WP 4   03:19,0    
WP 5   05:49,2    WP 6   06:28,9    WP 7   03:13,6    

13 30 CTC
C28

Paukner Franz
Braun Christian
MSC - Schenkenfelden

TJA 2492
TJA 2491
BA 010

Zwettl
Eschabruck
Subaru Inpreza GT

34:52,0
03:49,4
00:17,7
00:00,0

WP 1   03:19,7    WP 2   06:05,9    WP 3   06:25,0    WP 4   03:20,9    
WP 5   05:51,4    WP 6   06:27,7    WP 7   03:21,4    

14 50 CTC
C24

Kögl Hans
Peter Christine
MSF Freising 73 e.V.

IC1052813
IC1079217
BIC1058127

Moosburg
Bad Abbach
Opel Ascona B

34:57,6
03:55,0
00:05,6
00:30,0

WP 1   03:16,5    WP 2   05:49,7    WP 3   06:22,9    WP 4   03:40,9    
WP 5   05:43,1    WP 6   06:26,8    WP 7   03:07,7    

15 104 CTC
C24

Niederreiter Petra
Ortmayr Patrick

TL
TL

Seeham
Seeham
Ford Escort Mk1

35:26,7
04:24,1
00:29,1
00:00,0

WP 1   03:32,2    WP 2   05:59,2    WP 3   06:33,2    WP 4   03:26,5    
WP 5   05:51,4    WP 6   06:32,4    WP 7   03:31,8    

16 52 CTC
C23

Hartwig Valentin
Rachner Olaf

C421356
IC1156460

Traunstein
Möglingen
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 0

37:15,4
06:12,8
01:48,7
00:00,0

WP 1   03:41,3    WP 2   06:12,1    WP 3   06:59,2    WP 4   03:33,6    
WP 5   06:14,4    WP 6   07:05,9    WP 7   03:28,9    

45 CTC
C27

Hagl Julian
Matscheko Jürgen
MSF Freising

NA1165893
C421348
BIC1058127

Rudelzhausen
Landshut
Opel Astra F GSI NG

WP 1   03:20,3    WP 2   05:50,7    WP 3   06:40,3    WP 4   03:20,7    
WP 5   05:44,9    WP 6   06:23,5    

28 CTC
C28

Zuppardi Thomas
Augenstein Reinhard

NA1111209
C421339

Stephanskirchen
Stephanskirchen
Alfa Romeo 75 NG

WP 1   03:31,1    WP 2   06:02,1    WP 3   06:29,4    WP 4   03:17,9    
WP 5   05:47,8    WP 6   06:24,5    

51 CTC
C24

Winkler Herbert
Haas Christian
Rallye Club Perg

TJA1450
TJA1350
BA003

Neufelden
Linz
Porsche 924 NG
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WP 1   03:27,3    WP 2   06:09,9    WP 3   06:42,1    WP 4   03:23,6    
WP 5   06:09,2    WP 6   21:24,0    

33 CTC
C28

Stütz Ulrich
Giritzer Patrick
MSC - Schenkenfelden

TL
TL
BA 010

Weitersfelden
Schönau in Mühlkreis
Mitsubishi Evo VI NG

WP 1   03:05,0    WP 2   05:31,4    WP 3   10:48,8    WP 4   03:15,7    
WP 5   05:23,7    

46 CTC
C27

Stadler Helmut
Riedl Christina
MSC Röhrnbach e.V. im ADAC

1054402
1143084
BIC1000301

Hauzenberg
Hutthurm
VW Golf GTI 16V NG

WP 1   03:10,9    WP 2   05:35,6    WP 3   06:08,1    

42 CTC
C27

Hofbauer Josef
Traft Volker

MSC Emmersdorf

1107544
1114251

SIC1001495

Eging a.See
Neuburg a.Inn
BMW 320 e21 WA

WP 1   03:35,8    WP 2   06:51,2    WP 3   07:00,8    

Teilnehmer gestartet: 22 | Teilnehmer gewertet: 16 | Teilnehmer nicht in Wertung: 6


